YONSEI UNIVERSITY

GRADUATE SCHOOL OF INTERNATTONAL STUDIES

INTERNATIONAL ADMISSION Ii: EDUCATION SUMMARY [FORM 61

According to the Higher Education Act and Yonsei University’s policy, applicants who have not
renounced their Korean citizenship, or whose parents have not renounced their Korean citizenship,
wishing to apply as international students must submit proof of foreign education. This entails
receiving all education outside of Korea: Grades 1 to 12, as well as the bachelor’s degree. Please
summarize your education records below. The office reserves the right to ask for apostilled or verified

copies of your records.

APPLICANT'S PERSONAL INFORMATION

Applicant's Name Date of Birth
Citizenship Place of Birth
Mother's Full Name Citizenship
Father's Full Name Citizenship
EDUCATION SUMMARY

Grade School Name Dates Attended

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Additional

| hereby declare that the above information is true and accurate.

Signature: Date:
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